

FutureVault Achieves SOC 2 Type II Certification

FutureVault announces its successful completion of the Service Organization Control (SOC) 2 Type II audit, earning the SOC 2 Type II certification.

TORONTO, ON, CANADA, September 22, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FutureVault, an industry-leading document management and Digital Vault Platform for financial services



FutureVault transforms document management workflows for modern financial services companies and professionals.

organizations and enterprises, announced today its successful completion of the Service Organization Control (SOC) 2 Type II audit, earning the SOC 2 Type II certification.

The SOC 2 Type II certification is a complex certification within the SOC protocol, covering day-to-



This milestone is indicative of our commitment to providing our partners, customers, and their clients with best-in-class security and compliance"

Nevin Markwart, Chief Information Security Officer at FutureVault day operations to ensure that FutureVault complies with leading industry security policies and standards for managing enterprise and client data. SOC 2 compliance provides partners, customers, and clients with the assurance that FutureVault operates its infrastructure, tools, and processes to secure their data and information.

The report validates the strength and robustness of FutureVault's internal security, compliance, and technology. Additionally, the SOC 2 Type II report reflects FutureVault's ongoing commitment to <u>best-in-class information security</u>

and document management for financial services organizations, professional service providers, and their clients.

"The successful completion of our SOC 2 Type II certification is an incredible milestone for the FutureVault team, validating our commitment to information security and processes," said Luke Kyleman, Chief Technology Officer at FutureVault. "This milestone is indicative of our commitment to providing our partners, customers, and their clients with best-in-class security and compliance policies to store, manage and protect their information," adds Nevin Markwart,

FutureVault's Chief Information Security Officer.

The successful completion of the SOC 2 Type II compliance certification continues to position FutureVault as an industry leader in the information management, document filing, and Digital Vault space for financial services and wealth management organizations everywhere.

###

For media inquiries, please contact FutureVault at press@futurevaultinc.com.

About FutureVault

FutureVault is the industry-leading Digital Vault Platform for the financial services industry that enables institutions, advisors, and clients to manage information better, together. FutureVault offers a powerful white label solution that transforms the way organizations manage, store, and deliver client documents and statements, onboard and retain clients, onboard and retain advisors, and manage compliance and audit readiness leading to significant operational efficiencies. By leveraging FutureVault's technology, organizations save significant time and money in their day-to-day workflows.

FutureVault was founded in 2014 by G Scott Paterson and Michael Bradley and is currently led by Chief Executive Officer, John Shackleton (technology veteran and former OpenText CEO).

Contacts

Kristian Borghesan, Director of Marketing & Growth kris.borghesan@futurevaultinc.com

Kristian Borghesan
FutureVault Inc.
+1 416-998-9639
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/551944434

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.